DRV3001050
Features
IP rating IP20
Dimmable Option No
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
Installation Information
Input 220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature 45°C
Double Insulation Yes
Inrush Current 9A 0.048ms
UK Bathroom Zone N/A
SELV SELV
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 2
Case Temperature (tc = °C) 80
Install Connector Type
Push-fit terminals 0,5 -
1,5mm²
Connection Output
DC Plug and Play
Connector
UK Protection
Open Circuit, Short Circuit,
Over Temperature Self
Reset
Power Factor 0.95
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input
Current
Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
42 300mA 220-240VAC 300-1050mA 9-52VDC 0.95
42W CC Driver, IP20, 300-1050mA, Class II SELV Forward voltage range from 9 to 52Vdc
Warranty 5 years
Reduce lumen output by adjusting current
using DIP switches
Solis
Solis Pro
Guarantee
Features & benefits
• Domino
• Thea Pro 165mm - 200mm
• Thea Lite 200mm
01604 495 151 | sales@collingwoodgroup.com | collingwoodlighting.com | collingwoodlighting collingwoodlighting collingwoodled
Panels specification sheet